MINNEHAHA COUNTY COMMISSIONERS Special Commission Agenda Minnehaha County Commission Meeting Room 415 N. Dakota Avenue Sioux Falls, South Dakota 57104

Office of Commissioners 415 N. Dakota Avenue Sioux Falls, SD 57104		Cindy Heiberger, Chairman Jean Bender, Vice-Chairman Jeff Barth, Commissioner Dean Karsky, Commissioner Gerald Beninga, Commissioner
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		
Tuesday, March 27, 2018 10:30 am		
SPECIAL COMMISSION AGENDA: Museum Archive Building Tour Schedule		
11:00 AM	Depart from Minnehaha County Admini 415 N. Dakota Ave., Sioux Falls	istration Building
	TO IN. Dakota Ave., Sloux Falls	
11:15 AM	Arrive at Museum Archive Building Construction Site 54 th Street North & Westport Ave. Sioux Falls	
12:30 PM	Return to Minnehaha County Administration Building 415 N. Dakota Ave., Sioux Falls	